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QEEG Clinical Report
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=="Report Description

a=——Personal & Clinical Data

Name Mohamadrezajafariyan Date of Recording 2025-09-22
Date of Birth - Age 1996-03-05 - 29.7 Gender Male
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Kamal Barzegar Ghazi

Initial Diagnosis =

Current Medication -

Kamal Barzegar Ghazi
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= Z Score Summary Information (EC) €Zp

m== E.C.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)

Delta

Alpha

Beta

HBeta

Relative Power  Absolute Power

Coherence

ThetaBeta EC . Z-ThetaBeta EC
2
18
16
14
12
1
08
06
o ki fa
18| 8
AN
B KT »
o i a0 R a L W H 2 L
185 16 185, 185 I
EEEEEER IR nAj:uL EE R bon &
kil n a0 & 912, L kil c 02 i
186 16| 185, 186 16|
N "
% o » b owom™ ® v oW o» W0 om0 'BCEE)
n— = B2 n u P B2 n B2 T
105 ” m 185, 105 wi )
i A ! i A
R R ) EEE]
w2 o Eid oz
[T 18
A A

Delta Theta Alpha

20

10

W :

3

80

90
100
. High beta N \isual-area alpha MM Temporal beta
I N Frontal alpha N Occipital beta
N Right-posterior delta Il Prefrontal beta Central beta

Low Arousal

Normal High arousal




© ) ?

o

~ 0. . = [
o o
g (W
I &
o <
S
<l 8
S IS
= o
o a

N 4
x o B EleetsSh))
LA

==APF(EC)

Mohamadrezajafariyan\Kamal Barzegar Ghazi
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= Absolute Power-Eye Closed (EC) €Zp
=== Relative Power-Eye Closed (EC) €=p

==—Alpha Asymmetry(AA)



